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Sem. I

Course Code |Course Name Day Date Time
BBAIB24102/

Indian Business Environment Monday 1771172025 2.30 PM To 04.30 PM
BBAIB23102
AE24MGO1A | . Tuesda 18/11/2025
/ AECMO] English Yy 2.30 PM To 04.30 PM
ERAIBIGy  |Dhorss Matismatss and Wednesday | 19/11/2025 2,30 PM To 04.30 PM

Quantitative Thinking
BBAIB103  |Business Information System Thursday 20/11/2025 2.30 PM To 04.30 PM
BBAIB104  |Micro-Economics Friday 21/11/2025 2.30 PM To 04.30 PM
BEATETS [ el BUIRRE Monday 24/11/2025 2.30 PM To 04.30 PM

Environment
BBAIB106 Business Communication Tuesday 25/11/2025 2.30 PM To 04.30 PM

Sem. II
Course Code |Course Name Day Date Time
BBAIB206 Fundamentals of Marketing
Wednesday | 26/11/2025 10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
BBAIB206B |Business Communication
BBAIB24202 / |GLOBAL BUSINESS ) "
BBAIB202 ENVIRONMENT Thursday 27/11/2025 10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
BBAIB24201/ ;
o} 2 n g

BBAIB20] BUSINESS ACCOUNTING Friday 28/11/2025 10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
BBAIB203/

Business Statistics Monday 01/12/2025 10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
BBAIB204
VE24MGO2A /| ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES /
CMVEENV2/ |Environment studies and Tuesday 02/12/2025 10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
BBAIB205 Sustainability
BBAIB203/BB Wednesda 10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
AlB204 Macro-Economics J UR0212029
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Sem. 111
Course Code |Course Name Day Date Time
BBAIB23303 |Business Statistics Wednesday 26/11/2025 02.30 PM To 04.30 PM
BBAIB302 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Thursday 27/11/2025 02.30 PM To 04.30 PM

BBAIB23302 |Micro Economics

HUMAN RESOURCE .

3 2

BBAIB303 MANAGEMENT Friday 28/12/2025 02.30 PM To 04.30 PM

MARKETING 01/12/2025 3
BBAIB304 MANAGEMENT Monday 02.30 PM To 04.30 PM
BBAIB305(B |BUSINESS PLANNING, Tussda 02/12/2025
PMS) MODELING & SIMULATION 4 02:30EM To04.30 PM
BBAIB306 FOREIGN LANGUAGE -1 Wednesday 03/12/2025 02.30 PM To 04.30 PM

Sem. IV

Course Code |Course Name Day Date Time
BBAIB 402  |Research Methodology Monday 08/12/2025 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
BBAIB23401 |COST ACCOUNTING Tuesday 09/12/2025 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
BBAIB23402 |[MACRO ECONOMICS Wednesday 10/12/2025 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
BBAIB 405 |Event Management Thursday 11/12/2025 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
BBAIB23403 |1 DR ONA BUSINESS | £ iday 12/12/2025 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
BBAIB403  |Technology in Business Monday 15/12/2025 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
BBAIB404 Export & Import Procedure Tuesday 16/12/2025 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM

Foreign Language —I Part
BBAIB 406  |B(German/Spanish/Japanes Wednesday 17/12/2025 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM

/French)
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Sem V
Course Code |Course Name Day Date Time
BBAIB22502 | siness and International Law Monday 08/12/2025 10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
BBATB22503 fniernations] Finance Tuesday 09/12/2025 10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
Wed 10/12/2025 10.30 To 12.30 PM
BBAIB22504 |nternational Marketing ednesday AM To
BBAIB22505 International Business in service Thursday 11/12/2025 10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
sector
i 12/12/2025 10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
BBAIB22506 |Foreign Exchange Management brsay ©
Sem VI
Course Code |[Course Name Day Date Time
Logistics Management
BBAIB22603 Interr}ational & Cross Cultural Tuesday 16/12/2025 10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
Relations
e
BBAIB22604 |project (SIP) Monday 08/12/2025  [10.30 AM To 5.30 PM
W 17/12/2025 10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
BBAIB22605 |International Agri Business ednesday Ol
BBAIB22606 -International Human Resource Thursday 18/12/2025 10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
Management
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